
MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LTD

File Number: MDL/CGP_COMM/TENDER
CORRIGENDUM/2024/43

Basic Details

FileType: TENDER CORRIGENDUM

Created On : 31/05/2024 Time :14:04:33 Created By : RUPESH BHAGWAN
MANE

Due Date: 03/07/2024 Prority: Normal
Subject: Approval to issue Corrigendum II towards tender no:16-
1946 ( Fin stab NGOPV)

Last Changed By: RUPESH
BHAGWAN MANE

Status: In Process

File Description
 

 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT TEAM-CGP

COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT

Ref:1600001946                                                          Date:31.05.2024

Subject :
Proposal to Issue Corrigendum-II towards tender
no: 1600001946 for Y-16401 to Y-16406 of 06
NGOPV Ship.       

References: :

a) 1110041627 ver 2 dated 01.03.2024 recd on
25.04.2024 for NGOPVs (F-1)

b)   SOTR ref: 3009 ver 1 dated 03.04.2024 for
NGOPV(F-2)

c)   Tender no: 1600001946 (F-3)
d)   Part A for Fin Stabalizer- NGOPV (F-4)
e)   Tender Draft Approval (F-5)
f)    AIP for LTE (F-6)
g)  Corrigendum I (F-7)
h)  Corrigendum I approval (F-8)
i) Email dated 30.05.2024 from M/s. Machinery Sales 

 Corporation (F-9)
j)   Email dated 29.05.2024 from M/s. Veljan (F-10)
k)  Reply vide email dated 30.05.2024 from design

(F-11)

https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EEF84E8B87CD3072C38&compId=1_PR.PDF&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240516074833&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MTYwNTQ4MzNaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBTM%2FBcDwSUg%2FvNYGGzcLXdfSkjr%2FTAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIUbcWlYrmtDS7PEH5Syb7fUZ5qMrICFQDePR9KpbNEqX5CKKmR%2FanFrYN2mw%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EEF84E8B980315A6C39&compId=2_SOTR.PDF&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240516074835&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MTYwNTQ4MzVaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBRHU7bUc35DkGeOIt%2FubGzwbbia4zAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIVALsfTd3Pud6%2Fhc8h0u93cgDR2154AhQglpgybjDyz2UVwqNImBnVjUwqEA%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EEF84E8BAA5F7DF2C3B&compId=3_TEF1946.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240516074836&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MTYwNTQ4MzZaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBRGNhSPLou4hlHnwUKVwRcuo9WxmTAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIVAKaqCGu3dVOvTQK05mGpJ%2Fd6QfGsAhRT4AcxbUSUqbsxDfbaEwwTluxD%2Bw%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EEF84E8BBC0DB2E0C3C&compId=4_PART_A_Fin_stabliserr.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240516074838&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MTYwNTQ4MzhaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBQPikeeDSQl85atWin1q6VmNfZV5DAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIVAIy6Kw3RWvISEOt7K%2BQyj6xGxW6xAhRpvkoeJZ1QH%2F8tPZdIUrA7QyvVSA%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EEF84E8BCA91F126C3C&compId=5_Tender_draft_approval.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240516074840&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MTYwNTQ4NDBaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBQjOod9gNdupFOxrmfCWUmecsx4UDAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIUIZs9s92kn2DIsMg3hPEoJea3kw8CFQCiWyRt6PgF6hkefy7FN978NpvpNw%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EEF84E8FA3D8A87ECB8&compId=6_AIP.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240516074842&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MTYwNTQ4NDJaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBTwKzvJrwnPB3Aqd4cPnMitmKkD3DAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIVAKGr%2Blc1od9EshQ1YWssDyRPMxT3AhRCmCqfgP6QoJs3SX7kE%2FppqvjZrw%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EDF87E5B153E1095A4F&compId=7_Corrigendum-1.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240531111155&secKey=MIIBUgYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBQzCCAT8CAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR4wggEaAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MzEwOTExNTVaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBTYKg107MDvlxRHIqOF5IsirCHVGDAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC4wLAIUcC%2B15rJ0gLnT6quLL84%2FDD2T7i8CFEXMhfoq%2FskLzAtQUJeLycWtY7Sn
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EDF87E5B22368BE7A4F&compId=8_Corrigendum_1_approval.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240531111157&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MzEwOTExNTdaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBQCGWYK1q30bt0MbyN9CmqTi%2BDuUTAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIVAIwCDujCyxvv1MfKmKGBwWAnNGvYAhQpAtqwIWSU9MZ5IQk9GQD%2FU6ceKQ%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EDF87E5B3080F3CFA4F&compId=9_Email_from_Machine_sales_corporation.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240531111159&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MzEwOTExNTlaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBSh%2BU%2Bg%2BYKm%2FzAFjtiUb4FRSLrh4DAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIVAJm9qv7%2BNl2c0mUbzGiNZqVoErPbAhQt7plBEByHhz7oUIm7wu3IJshltw%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EDF87E5B4032C5FBA4F&compId=10_Email_from_Veljan.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240531111202&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MzEwOTEyMDJaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBRCffQu3JeKs%2FbaorDIERAjyQxUsDAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIUM5HF%2FiORrfJ09jVKtBgXgePFg%2BUCFQCWVu1URcZ5AWSdL2UwYqB2YcA5ag%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EDF87E5B4C541947A4F&compId=11_Reply_from_design.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240531111204&secKey=MIIBUgYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBQzCCAT8CAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR4wggEaAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MzEwOTEyMDRaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBReyRnn1k%2Fq1%2Fk7Tft3VaV1RSjDijAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC4wLAIUXQXQ%2B2XddklDAMvoL7pqin7pxQgCFFI4wyeiXkHlGWUvbHbrFp%2BzbQOZ


Estimated
Range : Rs. 30 to 50 Cr

1.The approval to float Limited E-tender: 1600001946 for the requirement
of Fin stabalizer for 06 NGOPVs for Coast Guard Ships was obtained on
30.04.2024. The approval copy of the same is placed at Flag 5.  Based
on the approval tender was floated on 30.04.2024 with the closing date
as 21.05.2024. Corrignedum I was published for change in tender due
date extension upto 03.06.2024.

2. M/s. Machinery Sales corporation vide email dated 30.05.2024 (F-
9) has requested  requested tender extension upto 15.06.2024. M/s.
Veljan vide email dated 29.05.2024 (F-10) has requested tender due
date extension upto 11.06.2024

3. Both the emails were forwarded to design team for their comments on
tender extension. Design vide email dated 30.05.2024 (F-11) informed
that tender due date may be extended upto 14.06.2024.

4.Considering the scenario, it is proposed to extend the tender closing date
towards tender no: 1600001946 upto 14.06.2024 to enable suppliers
submit their competitive bid. The draft copy of Corrigendum-II is placed
at Flag 12.

5.View above, approval is requested to issue Corrigendum-II towards
tender no: 1600001946 for extension of tender closing date upto
14.06.2024.

Note: CFA for approval of issuance of corrigendum is HOD(C) as per PM cl
no.21.2(f). 

 

File Notings

Sr.no: 001

Personal No / Name: 00100333 / RUPESH BHAGWAN MANE

Designation / Department: DEPUTY MANAGER / P15B (COMMERCIAL)

File Sent On: 31/05/2024

Since PE(C-CGP) is on leave, proposal is directly submitted to HOD(C-NP) for the approval of para 5

Sr.no: 002

Personal No / Name: 00098902 / SHYAMACHARAN MANDAL

Designation / Department: GENERAL MANAGER / SB-COMMERCIAL (HOD)

https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EEF84E8BCA91F126C3C&compId=5_Tender_draft_approval.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240516074840&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MTYwNTQ4NDBaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBQjOod9gNdupFOxrmfCWUmecsx4UDAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIUIZs9s92kn2DIsMg3hPEoJea3kw8CFQCiWyRt6PgF6hkefy7FN978NpvpNw%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EDF87E5B4032C5FBA4F&compId=10_Email_from_Veljan.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240531111202&secKey=MIIBUwYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRDCCAUACAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR8wggEbAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MzEwOTEyMDJaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBRCffQu3JeKs%2FbaorDIERAjyQxUsDAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC8wLQIUM5HF%2FiORrfJ09jVKtBgXgePFg%2BUCFQCWVu1URcZ5AWSdL2UwYqB2YcA5ag%3D%3D
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EDF87E5B4C541947A4F&compId=11_Reply_from_design.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240531111204&secKey=MIIBUgYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBQzCCAT8CAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCAR4wggEaAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MzEwOTEyMDRaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBReyRnn1k%2Fq1%2Fk7Tft3VaV1RSjDijAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBC4wLAIUXQXQ%2B2XddklDAMvoL7pqin7pxQgCFFI4wyeiXkHlGWUvbHbrFp%2BzbQOZ
https://prdcsflm.mazagondock.in:1091/sapcs?get&pVersion=0045&contRep=FLMIPIC01&docId=005056961FA41EDF87E5C79F64BA3A79&compId=12_Corrigendum-2.pdf&accessMode=r&authId=CN%3DECP,OU%3DI0020292182,OU%3DSAPWebAS,O%3DSAPTrustCommunity,C%3DDE&expiration=20240531111457&secKey=MIIBVAYJKoZIhvcNAQcCoIIBRTCCAUECAQExCzAJBgUrDgMCGgUAMAsGCSqGSIb3DQEHATGCASAwggEcAgEBMHAwZDELMAkGA1UEBhMCREUxHDAaBgNVBAoTE1NBUCBUcnVzdCBDb21tdW5pdHkxEzARBgNVBAsTClNBUCBXZWIgQVMxFDASBgNVBAsTC0kwMDIwMjkyMTgyMQwwCgYDVQQDEwNFQ1ACCAogIwMREUYBMAkGBSsOAwIaBQCgXTAYBgkqhkiG9w0BCQMxCwYJKoZIhvcNAQcBMBwGCSqGSIb3DQEJBTEPFw0yNDA1MzEwOTE0NTdaMCMGCSqGSIb3DQEJBDEWBBSmC70eJU5BzwLPqK9AWWC8c3u7lDAJBgcqhkjOOAQDBDAwLgIVAJvvu%2F4nu%2FtPErlNxNWBKptgkG09AhUAuijNCEwx5hXbJqqrssKWAGlJ%2BlA%3D


File Sent On: 31/05/2024

Proposal approved.

Sr.no: 003

Personal No / Name: 00100333 / RUPESH BHAGWAN MANE

Designation / Department: DEPUTY MANAGER / P15B (COMMERCIAL)

File Sent On: 00/00/0000

Noted

Attachment List

7_Corrigendum-1.pdf      Attached by    RUPESH BHAGWAN MANE  on  31.05.2024 14:39:53
8_Corrigendum_1_approval.pdf      Attached by    RUPESH BHAGWAN MANE  on  31.05.2024 14:40:05
9_Email_from_Machine_sales_corporation.pdf      Attached by    RUPESH BHAGWAN MANE  on
 31.05.2024 14:40:17
10_Email_from_Veljan.pdf      Attached by    RUPESH BHAGWAN MANE  on  31.05.2024 14:40:29
11_Reply_from_design.pdf      Attached by    RUPESH BHAGWAN MANE  on  31.05.2024 14:40:40
12_Corrigendum-2      Attached by    RUPESH BHAGWAN MANE  on  31.05.2024 14:44:53


